
 
FCS 2014 CALENDAR    

 
Term 1          

                  
Morning Tea: New Families, Tinies, Biggies  
10am - 11:30am 

 
Mon 3rd Feb

Whole School Meeting @ 8.50 am and BBQ at 1pm 
Intro to Fitzroy Method – New Families – 7pm 
Biggies Summer Camp Group A 
Biggies Summer Camp Group B 

 Tue 4th Feb
Mon 10th or Tue 11th Feb

Sat 8th  – Tue 11th Feb
Tue 11th to Fri 14th Feb

Middlies Camp A 
Labour Day Holiday 
Middlies Camp B 
Adult Dinner @ 7pm 
Girls Mystery Camp 
Soiree 3pm  
Tinies Camp 
Bike Camp (1) 

Mon 24th– Wed 26th Feb
Mon 10th - Tue 11th Mar
Wed 12th – Fri 14th Mar

Fri 14th Mar
Mon 17th – Thu 20th Mar

Sun 23rd Mar
Mon 24th – Tue 25thMar
Wed 26th  - Fri 28th Mar

School Photos (Whole School at 9am) 
Fete  2pm 
Last Day 1st Term and Concert 7pm 

Tues 1st Apr
  Wed 2nd Apr
  Thu 3rd Apr

 
 
 

Term 2 
 

1st  Day 2nd Term Tue 22nd Apr
Anzac Day  
Lions Camp 
Cross Country 1.30pm Princes Pk 
Athletics Carnival at 1pm 
Bears Camp 
National Lit & Num Tests Yrs. 3 & 5 
Tigers Camp 

Fri 25th Apr
Mon 28th – Wed 30th Apr

Thu 1st  May
Fri 2nd May

Mon 5th May - Wed 7th May
Tue 13th - Thu 15th May

 Wed 21st  – Fri 23rd May
Biggies Camp Gp A  
Soiree 7pm 
Queen’s Birthday Holiday  
Biggies Camp Gp B  

Mon 26th  – Fri 30th May
Tue 3rd June

Fri 6th & Mon 9th Jun
   Tue 10th – Fri 13th Jun

Last Day 2nd Term and Disco 7pm Thu 19th Jun
 
 

 
 
 

People Before Things 
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Term 3 
1st Day 3rd Term 
Biggies Camp Gp 1  

Tue 15th Jul
Mon 21st  - Fri 25th Jul

Biggies Camp Gp 2 
Lions Camp 

Mon 28th Jul– Fri 1st Aug
Wed 6th to Fri 8th Aug

Founders' Holiday 
Biggies Camp Gp X  

Mon 11th – Tue 12th Aug
Mon 18th – Fri 22nd Aug

Tigers Camp 
Bears Camp 
Grampians Mystery Camp  
Last Day 3rd Term & Play 7pm 
Year 6 Lunch 12.30 – 1.30pm 

Mon 27th to Wed 29th Aug 
Wed 10th to Fri 12th Sep

Mon 1st – Fri 5th Sep
Thu 18th Sep
Fri 19th Sep

 
 

Term 4 
 

1st Day 4th Term Tue 7th Oct
Boys Mystery Camp   
Movie Night @ 7pm 

Mon 13th – Fri 17th Oct
Thu 23rd Oct

Family Day @ Land 11am – 3pm Sun 26th Oct
Fete 2pm  Wed 29th Oct 
Melbourne Cup Holiday 
Middlies & Reds Mystery Camp 

Mon 3rd & Tue 4th Nov
Mon 10th – Wed 12th Nov

Bike Camp (2)  Wed 19th – Fri 21st Nov
Soiree 3pm 
Teacher Revitalisation Day - No school 

Sun 23rd Nov  
                       Fri  28th Nov 

Graduates & their parents Breakfast 7am Tue 2nd  Dec
Year 6’s Camp 
Future All Stars Camp 
Biggies Book Report Fairfield Amphitheatre 10:30am 
Kriskringle presents due 
Graduation Concert 7pm 

Wed 3rd - Fri 5th Dec
Wed 3rd - Fri 5th Dec

Mon 8th Dec
Tue 9th Dec

Wed 10th Dec
Last Day -start @10.30am Kriskringle@ 2pm Thu 11th Dec

 
 
 
 

People Before Things 
 
 


